
Vendor Stall Phone Email

Americana Flowers (CF) 04
415.757.0062
415. 543.2004

jongomez@aol.com

Chak Nursery (CF) 14 415. 347.3783 chaknursery@gmail.com

Figone Nursery (CF) 21
415.297.0374
650.726.5833

louiemtb@aol.com
figoneflwr@aol.com

Floral Supply Syndicate (HG) 16
415.986.5443
800.347.1039

sanfrancisco@fss.com

Grace Nursery (PL) 26 415.371.1228 floristbygrace@gmail.com

Green Valley Growers (CG) 25 707.823.5583 grnvalgrow@aol.com

GRV Flowers (CF) 06
510.485.1905
866.391.1994

delirioflowers@gmail.com

J &  N Wholesale (PL) 23 415.357.1106 jnnwf@sbcglobal.net

J.T. Evergreen (CF) 05
707.477.1478
707.590.8189

jluistcuevas@gmail.com

Lassen Ranch (CF) 09 707.486.1102 lassenranch@yahoo.com

Mayesh (CF) 19 415.986.7740 sf@mayesh.com

Miguel Flowers (CF) 10 415.772.0470 miguelflowers@gmail.com

Mt. Eden Floral Co (HG) 15 415.348.1546
mbernale@mteden.com 
stakeuchi@mteden.com

Mt. Eden Floral Co (CF) 22 415.348.1546 chernandez@mteden.com

Neve Bros (CF) 13 707.778.2326 roses@nevebros.com

Pacific Coast Evergreen (CG) 17 415.781.4274 al@pacificcoastevergreen.com

Palomino Wholesale (CF)
01
02 
07

415.244.3101  
650.922.3134 
650.676.7959

palominowholesale@yahoo.com

Piazza Wholesale (CF) 03
415.974.6123 
415.799.1995

piazza23sf@gmail.com

Rafa’s Wholesale (PL) 24
415.640.1683
650.303.9363

rafa@rafaswholesale.com

Rafa’s Wholesale (CF)
11
12

650.219.2163
650.303.9363

rafa@rafaswholesale.com Wednesday 8am - 1pm

Santa Rosa Wholesale (CF) 18
415.778.2850 
415.982.4522

kevin.srwf@gmail.com Thursday 8am - 1pm

Sunshine Flowers Int’l (CF) 08 415.513.5614 glosunsunshine@gmail.com 8am - 1pm

Torchio Nursery (CF) 20 415.543.8035 sales@torchionursery.com Saturday 8am - 2pm

Information & Badge 415.392.7944 info@sfflowermarket.org

Directory

Wholesale Badge
Shopping Hours

Public 
Shopping Hours

Date

Monday 6am - 12pm

4am - 12pm

4am - 12pm

6am - 12pm

5am - 12pm

6am - 12pm

Closed

Friday

Sunday ClosedClosed

ClosedTuesday


